Place Back#

Show #85781 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1408. L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1130
996
296
238
952

1055
893
975
773

Cool Coastin Lady
KM Zippin The Best
Hooked Up N Hot
Aquarian Moon

The Sweet Legacy
A Hot Lopin Machine
Shes Zippen N Style
Im One Hot Chip

Im Simply Sara

Kristy L McCann
Kristy L McCann

Jeff A Mellott
Leonard Lee Berryhill
Jim R Searles

Mark Jensen

Keith R Boutet

Robin J C Frid

Sarah L Faught

Candice/Seeback Cory Hall
Jeff Williams

Karen Zarda

Mcnair Farms Llc

Clint And/or Sonja Mickelsen
Casey Mae Johnson
Danielle E Watson

A-OK Quarter Horses

Dolph & Linda Patron

Black Creek, BC
Tacoma, WA
Olathe , KS
Toledo, WA
Cave Creek, AZ

Lodi, CA



Show #85781 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1409. L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 39

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 644 Blazing Moonlight Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Bruce & Bobbi Shaw Bonsall, CA
2 963 RR Always Invited Leslie Vagneur Lange Leslie Vagneur Lange Greeley, CO
3 1123 Onlyafraid Inthedark Michael R Colvin Cathrin Gutmann Jaidhof,
4 518 The Publication Charlie | Cole Cynthia Carden San Juan Capistrano, CA
5 678 One Hot Loper Michael S Edwards Aspen Crew Bend, OR
6 519 Look N Hott Beth Case LAUREL CHAMPLIN Garnerville, NV
7 535 Blazin Onthe Horizon Adam B Smith Brenda Gower Lloydminster, AB
8 1300 Huntin Big Dreams Adam L Wainscott Angela H Wade Wellington, FL
9 581 Bit Western Tommy Sheets Amy Jean Dougherty ,

10 1094 Blazeless Barbara Zwick-Evans Eric Moden Kateeney, KS



Show #85781 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1411. Junior Western Riding - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1130 Cool Coastin Lady Kristy L McCann Candice/Seeback Cory Hall Black Creek, BC
2 238 Agquarian Moon Leonard Lee Berryhill Mcnair Farms Llc ,
3 975 Im One Hot Chip Robin J C Frid A-OK Quarter Horses ,
4 530 The Show Will Go On Adam B Smith Sally B Maledon ,
5 296 Hooked Up N Hot Jeff A Mellott Karen Zarda Olathe , KS
6 700 Toucht Kelly McDowall Kim Burrell Gutowski Littletown, CO
7 1055 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson Cave Creek, AZ
8 432 Lope Me Indefinately Justin Dean Wheeler Linda Eppes Marble Falls, TX
9 996 KM Zippin The Best Kristy L McCann Jeff Williams Tacoma, WA



Show #85781 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1414. L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 37 (88 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 522 Heavenly Mac Jason Martin Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLEan Meter, 1A

2 948 Chex Is The Choice Kelly McDowall Natalia Kay Devencenty Pueblo, CO

3 744 Elis A Sleepin Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

4 524 All But Sudden Charlie | Cole Huver Family Trust Green Bay, WI

5 965 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Tom And Leslie Lange ,

6 638 More Radical Jim R Searles Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

7 542 Mr After Shock Chad Evans Diana K Davidson Franktown, CO

9 444  Strawberri Wine Bruce Vickery Kara Vickery Sanger, TX
10 578 Lopin For A Chex Jim R Searles SUSAN K JOHNS Paradise Valley, AZ
11 219 Only In Showbiz Katie M Green Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ
12 496 Zippos Petite Prince Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Jason Wanderer Revocable Trusts Angeles, CA
13 1089 There Goes My Zipper Barbara Zwick-Evans Lexi Nicole Demel ,
18 659 Blazing lllusions Barbara Zwick-Evans Brooke L Delany Parker, CO
22 818 InviteMeForChocolate Robin J C Frid Morgan Brehm Lincoln, NE



Place Back#

Show #85781 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

1415. L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 51

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1131
1123
1112
253
515
517
208
443

Machine Made

Onlyafraid Inthedark

Huntin By Moonlite
Stretch Machine

Potential Advantage

UF A Certain Star

Al Be Sweet On You

Bigbeboppinbob

Kristy L McCann
Michael R Colvin
Reid Thomas
Robin J C Frid
Bradley D Ost
Bradley D Ost
Taylor M Searles

Bruce Vickery

Candice/Seeback Cory Hall
Cathrin Gutmann

Sarah Orsak

Michelle M Johnson Forness
Darla J Blanchard

Courtney Archer

Taylor M Searles

Bruce Vickery

Black Creek, BC
Jaidhof,
Comfort, TX
Saint James, MO
Lumberton, TX
Pilot Point , TX
Cave Creek, AZ
Sanger, TX



Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1408. L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1130 Cool Coastin Lady Kristy L McCann Candice/Seeback Cory Hall Black Creek, BC
2 996 KM Zippin The Best Kristy L McCann Jeff Williams Tacoma, WA
3 296 Hooked Up N Hot Jeff A Mellott Karen Zarda Olathe , KS
4 952 The Sweet Legacy Jim R Searles Clint And/or Sonja Mickelsen  Toledo, WA
5 893 Shes Zippen N Style Keith R Boutet Danielle E Watson ,
6 238 Agquarian Moon Leonard Lee Berryhill Mcnair Farms Llc ,
7 1055 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson Cave Creek, AZ
8 975 Im One Hot Chip Robin J C Frid A-OK Quarter Horses ,
9 773 Im Simply Sara Sarah L Faught Dolph & Linda Patron Lodi, CA



Place Back#

Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

1409. L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 39

Owner's Name

Owner's City
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426
518
1123
519
644
963
869
535
581
872

Hay Good Looking
The Publication
Onlyafraid Inthedark
Look N Hott

Blazing Moonlight
RR Always Invited

A Zippo To Consider
Blazin Onthe Horizon
Bit Western

No Fun Being Good

Tyler Schultz

Charlie | Cole

Michael R Colvin

Beth Case

Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro
Leslie Vagneur Lange
Eric Felt

Adam B Smith

Tommy Sheets

Eric Felt

Kathy Huspeni
Cynthia Carden
Cathrin Gutmann
LAUREL CHAMPLIN
Bruce & Bobbi Shaw
Leslie Vagneur Lange
Nadine Marie Joaquin
Brenda Gower

Amy Jean Dougherty
Allyson Hicks

Centennial, CO

San Juan Capistrano, CA
Jaidhof,

Garnerville, NV

Bonsall, CA

Greeley, CO

Lincoln, CA
Lloydminster, AB

Penn Valley, CA



Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1410. NSBA Green Western Riding - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1130 Cool Coastin Lady Kristy L McCann Candice/Seeback Cory Hall Black Creek, BC
2 518 The Publication Charlie | Cole Cynthia Carden San Juan Capistrano, CA
3 519 Look N Hott Beth Case LAUREL CHAMPLIN Garnerville, NV
4 1123 Onlyafraid Inthedark Michael R Colvin Cathrin Gutmann Jaidhof,

5 996 KM Zippin The Best Kristy L McCann Jeff Williams Tacoma, WA
6 296 Hooked Up N Hot Jeff A Mellott Karen Zarda Olathe , KS
7 535 Blazin Onthe Horizon Adam B Smith Brenda Gower Lloydminster, AB
8 884 The Hot Fox Taylor B Brown Elizabeth Brown Strathmore, CA
9 1300 Huntin Big Dreams Adam L Wainscott Angela H Wade Wellington, FL
10 1152 Poison Rain Leslie Vagneur Lange Kendra Whitney Anaheim, CA
11 238 Agquarian Moon Leonard Lee Berryhill Mcnair Farms Llc ,
12 635 Al Be A Barbie Doll Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ
13 865 Shes That Sweet Troy Compton Sara W Linnes Eastsound, WA
14 1055 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson Cave Creek, AZ
15 975 Im One Hot Chip Robin J C Frid A-OK Quarter Horses ,
16 221 The Best Sign Yet Troy Lehn Troy Lehn Decatur, IL
17 530 The Show Will Go On Adam B Smith Sally B Maledon ,
18 681 A Certain Amiga Kenneth Banks Kenneth Or Laina Banks ,



Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1411. Junior Western Riding - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1130 Cool Coastin Lady Kristy L McCann Candice/Seeback Cory Hall Black Creek, BC
2 238 Agquarian Moon Leonard Lee Berryhill Mcnair Farms Llc ,
3 530 The Show Will Go On Adam B Smith Sally B Maledon ,
4 975 Im One Hot Chip Robin J C Frid A-OK Quarter Horses ,
5 432 Lope Me Indefinately Justin Dean Wheeler Linda Eppes Marble Falls, TX
6 700 Toucht Kelly McDowall Kim Burrell Gutowski Littletown, CO
7 296 Hooked Up N Hot Jeff A Mellott Karen Zarda Olathe , KS
8 1055 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson Cave Creek, AZ
9 996 KM Zippin The Best Kristy L McCann Jeff Williams Tacoma, WA



Place Back#

Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1413. NSBA Junior Western Riding - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1130
238
975
432
700
296

1055

Cool Coastin Lady
Aquarian Moon

Im One Hot Chip
Lope Me Indefinately
Toucht

Hooked Up N Hot

A Hot Lopin Machine

Kristy L McCann
Leonard Lee Berryhill
Robin J C Frid

Justin Dean Wheeler
Kelly McDowall

Jeff A Mellott

Mark Jensen

Candice/Seeback Cory Hall
Mcnair Farms Llc

A-OK Quarter Horses
Linda Eppes

Kim Burrell Gutowski
Karen Zarda

Casey Mae Johnson

Black Creek, BC

Marble Falls, TX
Littletown, CO
Olathe , KS
Cave Creek, AZ



Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1414. L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 37 (88 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 522 Heavenly Mac Jason Martin Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLEan Meter, 1A
2 496 Zippos Petite Prince Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Jason Wanderer Revocable Trusbs Angeles, CA
3 444  Strawberri Wine Bruce Vickery Kara Vickery Sanger, TX
4 965 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Tom And Leslie Lange ,
5 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Rusty Green Rusty And Katie Green Pilot Point, TX
6 542 Mr After Shock Chad Evans Diana K Davidson Franktown, CO
8 524 All But Sudden Charlie | Cole Huver Family Trust Green Bay, WI
9 744 Elis A Sleepin Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA
10 219 Only In Showbiz Katie M Green Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ
11 638 More Radical Jim R Searles Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ
13 948 Chex Is The Choice Kelly McDowall Natalia Kay Devencenty Pueblo, CO
14 637 RA Undisputed Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ
15 578 Lopin For A Chex Jim R Searles SUSAN K JOHNS Paradise Valley, AZ
18 659 Blazing lllusions Barbara Zwick-Evans Brooke L Delany Parker, CO
24 818 InviteMeForChocolate Robin J C Frid Morgan Brehm Lincoln, NE
25 1089 There Goes My Zipper Barbara Zwick-Evans Lexi Nicole Demel



Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1415. L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 51

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1131 Machine Made Kristy L McCann Candice/Seeback Cory Hall Black Creek, BC
2 1112 Huntin By Moonlite Reid Thomas Sarah Orsak Comfort, TX
3 515 Potential Advantage Bradley D Ost Darla J Blanchard Lumberton, TX
4 208 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles Cave Creek, AZ
5 1123 Onlyafraid Inthedark Michael R Colvin Cathrin Gutmann Jaidhof,
6 1078 Zans Dam Impressive Leslie Vagneur Lange Connie L Holtz Anada, CO
7 942 Dynamic Allnite Long Bradley D Ost Cheyenne Augsburger ,
8 869 A Zippo To Consider Eric Felt Nadine Marie Joaquin Lincoln, CA
9 128 Range To A Te Lisa M Farrell Isabel Carmen Scobie Warwick, NY



Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1416. NSBA Senior Western Riding - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 522 Heavenly Mac Jason Martin Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLEan Meter, 1A
2 496 Zippos Petite Prince Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Jason Wanderer Revocable Trusbs Angeles, CA
3 965 The Immortal Heather Lange Tom And Leslie Lange ,
4 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Rusty Green Rusty And Katie Green Pilot Point, TX
5 542 Mr After Shock Chad Evans Diana K Davidson Franktown, CO
6 524 All But Sudden Charlie | Cole Huver Family Trust Green Bay, WI
7 219 Only In Showbiz Katie M Green Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ
8 638 More Radical Jim R Searles Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ
9 1112 Huntin By Moonlite Reid Thomas Sarah Orsak Comfort, TX
10 637 RA Undisputed Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ
11 578 Lopin For A Chex Jim R Searles SUSAN K JOHNS Paradise Valley, AZ
12 1123 Onlyafraid Inthedark Michael R Colvin Cathrin Gutmann Jaidhof,
13 1078 Zans Dam Impressive Leslie Vagneur Lange Connie L Holtz Anada, CO
14 128 Range To A Te Lisa M Farrell Isabel Carmen Scobie Warwick, NY
15 818 InviteMeForChocolate Robin J C Frid Morgan Brehm Lincoln, NE





